
SRI GURU VIDYALAYA 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL - MANAPPARAI 

STAFF STATEMENT(2024 – 2025) 

S.NO NAME FATHER/SPOUSE NAME DOB QUALIFICATION SUBJECT DESIGNATION 

1 JAYALAKSHMI P ELANGO K 19.01.1976 M.C.A., B.Ed., 
Computer 

Science 
PRINCIPAL 

2 THOMAS LOURDU RAJ  V VELANGANNI T 04.05.1985 M.Sc., B.Ed., Maths PGT 

3 SEETHA E SHANMUGAM P 17.02.1991 M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 
Computer 

Science 
PGT 

4 PRASANNA PERUMAL R AKILA R 16.10.1990 M.Sc., B.Ed., Physics PGT 

5 RAHUL K KALIMUTHU A 26.05.1988 M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., Chemistry PGT 

6 PRAVEEN KUMAR MARUTHAIVEL P 06.05.1992 M.A., M.Phil., B.Ed., English PGT 

7 ASHOK KUMAR Dr. CHERAMA DEVI 03.02.1987 M.Sc., B.Ed., M.Phil., 
P.hd., HDCA., 

Biology PGT 

8 INCILIN MARY V LINGAPANDI S 24.06.1987 M.Sc., B.Ed., Physics TGT 

9 SHANMUGHAM T THANGAVEL K 01.06.1986 M.A., B.Ed., Tamil TGT 

10 RAJALAKSHMI N SAMPATH V 10.02.1991 D.T.Ed., M.A., M.Phil., Tamil TGT 

11 ANU RANJANI K SARAVANAN A 10.12.1991 D.T.Ed., M.A., B.Ed., English TGT 

12 PRAKATHA R RAJENDREN A 05.05.1989 M.Sc., B.Ed., Maths TGT 

13 BOOMINA DEVI K GOWRI RAJAN J 15.06.1984 M.Com., B.A., B.Ed., Commerce TGT 



14 ASSAIN BASHA A ALLAH BAGASH B 22.09.1985 B.Sc., B.Ed., Chemistry TGT 

15 VALARMATHI S SHANMUGAVEL P 10.04.1990 M.Com., B.Ed., Commerce TGT 

16 MENAKA D RAMALINGAM L 03.04.1992 B.Sc., B.Ed., chemistry TGT 

17 NIVETHA R GOPINATH M S 16.02.2001 B.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

18 PRIYANGA D PRAKASH A 29.07.1991 B.Sc., B.Ed., Maths PRT 

19 AROKIAMARY L JOHN PETER BASKARA 04.03.1981 D.T.Ed., M.A., B.Ed., Tamil PRT 

20 DHANALAKSHMI S THIRUPATHI K 27.06.1981 D.T.Ed., B.A., B.Ed., Tamil PRT 

21 SATHIYA PRIYA P SEENI KUMAR A 10.05.1993 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

22 HEMALATHA S BALASUBRAMANIAN M 02.04.1989 D.T.Ed., M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

23 JEYALAKSHMI R NATHIKKANNAN K 10.05.1983 B.A., B.Ed., History PRT 

24 FLORA SANTHI M MARIA RAJAMANICKAM S 04.05.1990 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

25 VANI P PONNUSAMY 04.12.1987 D.T.Ed., B.A., English PRT 

26 TAMILARASI J JAYAKUMAR 30.05.1996 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

27 KRISHNAVENI A ARUMUGAM 23.09.1996 B.Sc., B.Ed., Botany PRT 

28 SANGEETHA M PACKIARAJ P 22.12.1984 M.Sc., D.T.Ed., Science 
     PRT   

29 ABINAYA S SUNDARAM V 24.12.1998 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

30 JENIFER ELIZABETH MARY.V MILTON THIYAGARAJ S 22.06.1992 M.A., B.Ed., B.P.Ed., - 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 



31 DEVI S RAMESH S 25.05.1989 B.Lis., - LIBRARIAN 

32 
 
NANDHINI M 

 

MANI P 
 

11.03.1996 
B.A.,M.S.W.,(Medical 

& Psychiatry)Phil., 

 

- 
 

COUNSELLOR 

33 SUSILA MARY S THOMAS LOURDU RAJ V 14.06.1987 Diploma in Nursing - 
WELLNESS 
TEACHER 

34 JEEVITHA S ARAVINTH P 19.06.1994 B.Com(C.A).,D.SE(MR) - 
SPECIAL 

EDUCATOR 

35 SHANMATHY D DHANASEKAR P 13.03.1992 M.E., - OFFICE ADMIN 

36 RAJESWARI R RAJENDRAN R 06.02.1987 B.Com.,M.B.A., - 
OFFICE 

ACCOUNTANT 

37 KARTHI R RENGASAMY S 22.07.1998 B.Com.,(P.A) - OFFICE ASSISTANT 

 



SRI GURU VIDYALAYA 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL - MANAPPARAI 

STAFF STATEMENT (2025 – 2026) 

S.NO NAME FATHER/SPOUSE NAME DOB QUALIFICATION SUBJECT DESIGNATION 

1 JAYALAKSHMI P ELANGO K 19.01.1976 M.C.A., B.Ed., 
Computer 

Science 
PRINCIPAL 

2 THOMAS LOURDU RAJ V VELANGANNI T 04.05.1985 M.Sc., B.Ed., Maths VICE PRINCIPAL 

TGT 

3 SEETHA E SHANMUGAM P 17.02.1991 M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 
Computer 

Science 
PGT 

4 SHANMUGHAM T THANGAVEL K 01.06.1986 M.A., B.Ed., Tamil PGT 

5 MOHAMED ABSAR.K.M MOHAMED BHAGURDEEN 
K.M 

10.10.1997 M.Sc., B.Ed., Maths PGT 

6 RAHUL K KALIMUTHU A 26.05.1988 M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., Chemistry PGT 

7 SURESH KUMAR R RENGARAJ G 11.06.1989 M.Sc., B.Ed., Physics PGT 

8 INIGO PRAVEEN KUMAR MARUTHAIVEL P 06.05.1992 M.A., M.Phil., B.Ed., English PGT 

9 AMUDHA T KAMARAJ V 16.10.1971 M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 
B.Lis., 

Biology PGT 

10 INCILIN MARY V LINGAPANDI S 24.06.1987 M.Sc., B.Ed., Physics TGT 

11 ANU RANJANI K SARAVANAN A 10.12.1991 D.T.Ed., M.A., B.Ed., English TGT 

12 RAJALAKSHMI N NALLATHAMBI P 10.02.1991 D.T.Ed., M.A., M.Phil., Tamil TGT 



13 PRAKATHA R RAJENDREN A 05.05.1989 M.Sc., B.Ed., Maths TGT 

14 ASSAIN BASHA A ALLAH BAGASH B 22.09.1985 B.Sc., B.Ed., Chemistry TGT 

15 PRAVEEN M MARUTHAIVEL P 06.05.1992 M.A., M.Phil., B.Ed., 
PGDCA., 

English TGT 

16 JEYALAKSHMI R NATHIKKANNAN K 10.05.1983 B.A., B.Ed., History TGT 

17 FLORENCE S LOGESH A 10.05.1988 M.Sc., B.Ed., Computer 
Science 

TGT 

18 PRIYANGA D PRAKASH A 29.07.1991 B.Sc., B.Ed., Maths TGT 

19 SOBANA N MOHAMED ABSAR.K.M 12.07.1997 M.Sc., B.Ed., Physics TGT 

20 AROKIA MARY L JOHN PETER BASKARA 04.03.1981 D.T.Ed., M.A., B.Ed., Tamil PRT 

21 DHANALAKSHMI S THIRUPATHI K 27.06.1981 D.T.Ed., B.A., B.Ed., Tamil PRT 

22 HEMALATHA S BALASUBRAMANIAN M 02.04.1989 D.T.Ed., M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

23 FLORA SANTHI M MARIA RAJAMANICKAM S 04.05.1990 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

24 SATHIYA PRIYA P SEENI KUMAR A 10.05.1993 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

25 SANGEETHA M PACKIARAJ P 22.12.1984 M.Sc., D.T.Ed., Science PRT 

26 VALARMATHI S SHANMUGAVEL P 10.04.1990 M.Com., B.Ed., Commerce PRT 

27 MANJULA K MAHADEVAN K 02.06.1991 M.C.A., B.Ed., Computer PRT 

28 SAKTHI SINDHU P BASKAR SANTIYAGU P 13.03.1986 M.A., B.Ed., English PRT 

29 MINNAL KODI S SARAVANA KUMAR S 03.06.1985 M.A., B.Ed., Tamil PRT 



30 DENNIS RUBELLA V JEYARAJ S 02.12.1991 M.A., B.Ed., Chemistry PRT 

31 CHITHRA R ESHWARAN K 15.06.1986 M.Sc., B.Ed., Physics PRT 

32 BABISTA A ALBERT HENDRY A 10.01.1982 M.A., DNMTT., DECE., Trained 
Montessori 

PRT 

33 REKHA D BALASUBRAMANI R 20.05.1995 B.Sc., B.Ed., Maths PRT 

34 SIVA KUMAR C CHINNATHAMBI C 07.03.1984 M.Com., M.B.A., B.Lis., - LIBRARIAN 

35 SUSILA MARY S THOMAS LOURDU RAJ V 14.06.1987 Diploma in Nursing - WELLNESS TEACHER 

36  JEEVITHA S ARAVINTH P 19/06/1994 B.Com., D.Ed.,SE-MR - 
SPECIAL 

EDUCATOR 

37 JENIFER ELIZABETH MARY V MILTON THIYAGARAJ S 22.06.1992 M.A., B.Ed., B.P.Ed., P.E., 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

38 SUGANYA S KANNAN R 12.06.1992 M.Com., B.P.Ed., P.E., 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

39 Dr. SHOBANA ANAND Dr G ANANTH 19.12.1982 M.Sc (Psy)., M.A (Yoga)., 
B.H.M.S 

- COUNSELLOR 

40 SHANMATHY D DHANASEKAR P 13.03.1992 M.E., - 
OFFICE ADMIN 

41 RAJESWARI R RAJESWARI R 06.02.1987 B.Com., M.B.A., - OFFICE ASSISTANCE 

42 RATHIKA A PANDIYARAJAN P 14.07.1990 B.Com., PGDCA, - OFFICE ACCOUNTANT 

 


